Under 14 Femminile - Girone A

Giornata 1

1400 Dom 22/10/2023
1401 Dom 22/10/2023
1402 Dom 22/10/2023

Giornata 2

1403 Dom 29/10/2023
1404 Dom 29/10/2023
1405 Dom 29/10/2023

Giornata 3

1406 Dom 05/11/2023
1407 Dom 05/11/2023
1408 Dom 05/11/2023

Giornata 4

1409 Dom 12/11/2023
1410 Dom 12/11/2023
1411 Dom 12/11/2023

Giornata 5

1412 Dom 19/11/2023
1413 Dom 19/11/2023
1414 Ven 24/11/2023

Giornata 6

1415 Dom 03/12/2023
1416 Dom 03/12/2023
1417 Dom 03/12/2023

10.00
09.30
09.30

09.30
09.30
10.00

10.00
09.30
09.30

09.30
09.30
10.00

10.00
09.30
20.00

09.30
09.30
10.00

PALASPORT MASSIMO SERENELLI - VIA BUFFOLARECCIA
PALASPORT VIA D. ALIGHIERI
PALASPORT - VIA TOBAGI

PALASPORT PIAZZALE OLIMPIA 3
PAL. C.S. PIERALISI PAL. 2 - VIA ANCONA 96
CENTRO SPORTIVO ROBERTO SABBATINI - PIAZZA A. MORO 1

PALASPORT MASSIMO SERENELLI - VIA BUFFOLARECCIA
PALASPORT - VIA TOBAGI
PAL. C.S. PIERALISI PAL. 2 - VIA ANCONA 96

PALASPORT VIA D. ALIGHIERI
PALASPORT - VIA TOBAGI
PALLONE GOEDETICO DEL PINOCCHIO - via monte carpegna

PALASPORT MASSIMO SERENELLI - VIA BUFFOLARECCIA
PALASPORT PIAZZALE OLIMPIA 3
PAL. C.S. PIERALISI PAL. 2 - VIA ANCONA 96

PALASPORT PIAZZALE OLIMPIA 3
PAL. C.S. PIERALISI PAL. 2 - VIA ANCONA 96
PALLONE GOEDETICO DEL PINOCCHIO - via monte carpegna

LORETO
CASTELPLANIO
CASTELBELLINO

CASTELFIDARDO
JESI
ANCONA

LORETO
CASTELBELLINO
JESI

CASTELPLANIO
CASTELBELLINO
ANCONA

LORETO
CASTELFIDARDO
JESI

CASTELFIDARDO
JESI
ANCONA

NOVA VOLLEY RAINBOW
VALVOLLEY CASTELPLANIO PIANELLO
CLEMENTINA VOLLEY 2020 UNDER 14

VOLLEY CASTELFIDARDO
PIERALISI VOLLEY
APYROS CUS ANCONA

NOVA VOLLEY RAINBOW
CLEMENTINA VOLLEY 2020 UNDER 14
PIERALISI VOLLEY

VALVOLLEY CASTELPLANIO PIANELLO
CLEMENTINA VOLLEY 2020 UNDER 14
APYROS CUS ANCONA

NOVA VOLLEY RAINBOW
VOLLEY CASTELFIDARDO
PIERALISI VOLLEY

VOLLEY CASTELFIDARDO
PIERALISI VOLLEY
APYROS CUS ANCONA

VOLLEY CASTELFIDARDO
PIERALISI VOLLEY
APYROS CUS ANCONA

CLEMENTINA VOLLEY 2020 UNDER 14
NOVA VOLLEY RAINBOW
VALVOLLEY CASTELPLANIO PIANELLO

APYROS CUS ANCONA
VALVOLLEY CASTELPLANIO PIANELLO
VOLLEY CASTELFIDARDO

NOVA VOLLEY RAINBOW
PIERALISI VOLLEY
VOLLEY CASTELFIDARDO

CLEMENTINA VOLLEY 2020 UNDER 14
VALVOLLEY CASTELPLANIO PIANELLO
APYROS CUS ANCONA

NOVA VOLLEY RAINBOW
VALVOLLEY CASTELPLANIO PIANELLO
CLEMENTINA VOLLEY 2020 UNDER 14



Giornata 7

1418 Dom 17/12/2023
1419 Dom 17/12/2023
1420 Dom 17/12/2023

Giornata 8

1421 Dom 07/01/2024
1422 Dom 07/01/2024
1423 Dom 07/01/2024

Giornata 9

1424 Dom 21/01/2024
1425 Dom 21/01/2024
1426 Dom 21/01/2024

Giornata 10

1427 Dom 04/02/2024
1428 Dom 04/02/2024
1429 Dom 04/02/2024

09.30
10.00
09.30

10.00
09.30
09.30

10.00
09.30
09.30

09.30
09.30
10.00

PALASPORT - VIA TOBAGI
PALASPORT MASSIMO SERENELLI - VIA BUFFOLARECCIA
PALASPORT VIA D. ALIGHIERI

CENTRO SPORTIVO ROBERTO SABBATINI - PIAZZA A. MORO 1
PALASPORT VIA D. ALIGHIERI
PALASPORT PIAZZALE OLIMPIA 3

PALASPORT MASSIMO SERENELLI - VIA BUFFOLARECCIA
PAL. C.S. PIERALISI PAL. 2 - VIA ANCONA 96
PALASPORT PIAZZALE OLIMPIA 3

PALASPORT - VIA TOBAGI
PALASPORT VIA D. ALIGHIERI
CENTRO SPORTIVO ROBERTO SABBATINI - PIAZZA A. MORO 1

CASTELBELLINO
LORETO
CASTELPLANIO

ANCONA
CASTELPLANIO
CASTELFIDARDO

LORETO
JESI
CASTELFIDARDO

CASTELBELLINO
CASTELPLANIO
ANCONA

CLEMENTINA VOLLEY 2020 UNDER 14
NOVA VOLLEY RAINBOW
VALVOLLEY CASTELPLANIO PIANELLO

APYROS CUS ANCONA
VALVOLLEY CASTELPLANIO PIANELLO
VOLLEY CASTELFIDARDO

NOVA VOLLEY RAINBOW
PIERALISI VOLLEY
VOLLEY CASTELFIDARDO

CLEMENTINA VOLLEY 2020 UNDER 14
VALVOLLEY CASTELPLANIO PIANELLO
APYROS CUS ANCONA

VOLLEY CASTELFIDARDO
PIERALISI VOLLEY
APYROS CUS ANCONA

NOVA VOLLEY RAINBOW
CLEMENTINA VOLLEY 2020 UNDER 14
PIERALISI VOLLEY

VALVOLLEY CASTELPLANIO PIANELLO
CLEMENTINA VOLLEY 2020 UNDER 14
APYROS CUS ANCONA

NOVA VOLLEY RAINBOW
VOLLEY CASTELFIDARDO
PIERALISI VOLLEY



